
Club Meetings
DATE EVENT TIME

Monday, March 06 Conversation Club 12:00-1:00, Student Den Burnaby

British Club 5:00-6:00, Student Den Burnaby

Tuesday, March 07 ACMA: Violin Club 3:30-4:30, Gym Vancouver

Yoga Club 4:30-5:30, Vancouver

Wednesday, March 08 Conversation Club 11:30-12:30, Boardroom Vancouver

Guitar Club 1:00-2:00, Boardroom Vancouver

Mandarin Tutoring Club 4:00-5:00, Study Room Vancouver

Study Club 7:00, Metrotown Lib Burnaby

Study Club 7:30, Waves Cafe Vancouver 
(492 W Hastings)

Thursday, March 09 Karate Club 5:15-6:15, Student Den Burnaby

Friday, March 10 Acting and Public Speaking Club 2:30-3:30, Student Den Burnaby

Korean Language Club 3:30-4:30, Student Den Burnaby

Book Club 4:30, Student Den Burnaby

Study Club 7:30, Waves Cafe Vancouver 
(492 W Hastings)

Saturday, March 11 Study Club 2:00, Metrotown Lib Burnaby

Basketball Club 5:00, Olympic Oval Richmond

Sunday, March 12 Billiards Club 6:00, Commodore Billiards
(838 Granville St.)

Monday, March 13 Conversation Club 12:00-1:00, Student Den Burnaby

Tuesday, March 14 ACMA: Violin Club 3:30-4:30, Boardroom Vancouver

Yoga Club 4:30-5:30, Gym Vancouver

Wednesday, March 15 Conversation Club 11:30-12:30, Boardroom Vancouver

Guitar Club 1:00-2:00, Boardroom Vancouver

Mandarin Tutoring Club 4:00-5:00, Study Room Vancouver

AC Cinema Club 5:00-6:30, Student Den Burnaby

Study Club 7:00, Metrotown Lib Burnaby

Study Club 7:30, Waves Cafe Vancouver 
(492 W Hastings)

Thursday, March 16 Karate Club 5:15-6:15, Student Den Burnaby

Friday, March 17 Acting and Public Speaking Club 2:30-3:30, Student Den Burnaby

Korean Language Club 3:30-4:30, Student Den Burnaby

Book Club 4:30, Student Den Burnaby

Study Club 7:30, Waves Cafe Vancouver 
(492 W Hastings)

Saturday, March 18 Study Club 2:00, Metrotown Lib Burnaby

Basketball Club 5:00, Olympic Oval Richmond
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Club Meetings
DATE EVENT TIME

Monday, March 20 Conversation Club 12:00-1:00, Student Den Burnaby

British Club 5:00-6:00, Student Den Burnaby

Tuesday, March 21 ACMA: Violin Club 3:30-4:30, Boardroom Vancouver

Yoga Club 4:30-5:30, Gym Vancouver

Wednesday, March 22 Conversation Club 11:30-12:30, Boardroom Vancouver

Guitar Club 1:00-2:00, Student Den Burnaby

Mandarin Tutoring Club 4:00-5:00, Study Room Vancouver

Study Club 7:00, Metrotown Lib Burnaby

Study Club 7:30, Waves Cafe Vancouver 
(492 W Hastings)

Thursday, March 23 Karate Club 5:15-6:15, Student Den Burnaby

Friday, March 24 Acting and Public Speaking Club 2:30-3:30, Student Den Burnaby

Korean Language Club 3:30-4:30, Student Den Burnaby

Book Club 4:30, Student Den Burnaby

Study Club 7:30, Waves Cafe Vancouver 
(492 W Hastings)

Saturday, March 25 Study Club 2:00, Metrotown Lib Burnaby

Basketball Club 5:00, Olympic Oval Richmond

Monday, March 27 Conversation Club 12:00-1:00, Student Den Burnaby

British Club 5:00-6:00, Student Den Burnaby

Tuesday, March 28 ACMA: Violin Club 3:30-4:30, Boardroom Vancouver

Yoga Club 4:30-5:30, Gym Vancouver

Wednesday, March 29 Conversation Club 11:30-12:30, Boardroom Burnaby

Guitar Club 1:00-2:00, Student Den Burnaby

Mandarin Tutoring Club 4:00-5:00, Study Room Vancouver

AC Cinema Club 5:00-6:30, Student Den Burnaby

Study Club 7:00, Metrotown Lib Burnaby

Study Club 7:30, Waves Cafe Vancouver 
(492 W Hastings)

Thursday, March 30 Karate Club 5:15-6:15, Student Den Burnaby

Friday, March 31 Acting and Public Speaking Club 2:30-3:30, Student Den Burnaby

Korean Language Club 3:30-4:30, Student Den Burnaby

Book Club 4:30, Student Den Burnaby

Study Club 7:30, Waves Cafe Vancouver 
(492 W Hastings)
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